
Class: Unlimited - $50,000 Amateur Derby Go Round Thursday June 16, 2016

Geld Sen Nov 50G 50S 25k Horse Rider Owner Score

Set 1

1 50 Cool Cat In Shades Emily Clark Same

G S 2 Tricks On You Bonnie Martin Frank / Bonnie Martin

3 50UA Peptos Stylish Foxy Hannah Gamble Same

50G K 4 50 Forever Smooth Mark Froman Same

G S 5 Lil Lou Rey Carol Ward Same

G 50G 6 50UA Red Solo Catt Bear Davis Whit / Kim Davis

N 7 HH Red Cat Dedee McWhorter Same

50G 8 50 Smooth Moving Pepto Vince McBurney Julie & Vince McBurney

K 9 50 Geronimo Rey Pam Clements Same

G S N 10 Im Toten Checks Brenda  Higbee Same

K 11 50 Rittle Me This Adam Pollard Same

50S 12 50 Dis Cats Dynamite Terry Ratto Same

50G 50S K 13 50 Hot Nu Kitty Richard  Minnix Richard / Xandra Minnix

Set 2

G S 14 Hes User Friendly Carol Ward Same

15 Geronimo Rey Pam Clements Same

S 16 Hicks CD Chic Lesley Day Same

50S 17 50 Lil Molly Bluestem Peter Belluomini Same

S 18 Metallilac Marvin  Marmande Same

G N 19 Forever Smooth Mark Froman Same

S 20 Shorties Metal Richard  Minnix Richard / Xandra Minnix

21 Rittle Me This Adam Pollard Same

50G 50S K 22 50 Im Toten Checks Brenda  Higbee Same

50G 50S K 23 50 HH Red Cat Dedee McWhorter Same

G S 24 Spots Hotstuff Tracy Taylor Same

G 25 Smooth Moving Pepto Vince McBurney Julie & Vince McBurney

26 50 Looking For Caviar Joseph Micha Wood Same

Set 3

S 27 Raized High Brow Janeen Sanchietti Same

S N 28 Swift CD Tracy Taylor Same

S N 29 LHR Jamies Reyofhope Bobbie Howe South Lazy H Ranch

G S 30 Two Time Dual Jimmy Baros Same

50S 31 50 Hicks CD Chick Lesley Day Same

G 32 Smoothe Lightning Dawn Chapman Same

33 Cool Cat In Shades Emily Clark Same

G S N 34 CR This Cats Lethal Robert  Tregemba Same

35 Looking For Caviar Joseph Micha Wood Same

S N 36 Autumn Rey Bonnie Martin Frank / Bonnie Martin

S 37 Hot Nu Kitty Richard  Minnix Richard / Xandra Minnix

S 38 Lilly The Cat Roger  Booth Same

S N 39 Lyricstosmoketo Norman  Clark Norman & Helen Clark

Draw Sheet
PCCHA - Core Balance Derby - Classic/Challenge

G = GELDING  S = SENIOR  N = NOVICE   50G = $50K GELDING   50S = $50K SENIOR   K = $25K AMATEUR



Geld Sen Nov 50G 50S 25k Horse Rider Owner Score

Set 4

40 Stylish Look Bella Tracey Woodward Marvin/Paulette Teixiera

S 41 Ringtime Style Debbie Day Same

S 42 Starlight Prowler Bonnie Martin Frank / Bonnie Martin

K 43 50 Tassa Mia Cat 012 Ramiro Garza Faith Mountain Ranch

50G 50S 44 50 Two Time Dual Jimmy Baros Same

45 Lil Molly Bluestem Peter Belluomini Same

S N 46 Dis Cats Dynamite Terry Ratto Same

50G 50S 47 50 CR This Cats Lethal Robert  Tregemba Same

S N 48 Crawl Lynn John Rockey Same

N 49 CR Check My Frosting Eric Van Boekl Eric / Katherine Van Boekl

50S K 50 50 Shorties Metal Richard  Minnix Richard / Xandra Minnix

G S N 51 What Daddy Don Know Monte Lamb Catherine/Monte Lamb

50S 52 50 Crawl Lynn John Rockey Same

G = GELDING  S = SENIOR  N = NOVICE   50G = $50K GELDING   50S = $50K SENIOR   K = $25K AMATEUR


